Kids Books

Alice Yazzie’s Year

Ancient Dwellings Pop-up Book

101 Questions Ancient Indians of the S/W
Anne & The Old One

Archaeology Dig for Clues

Arizona Nations & Art

A-Maze-Ing Western Nat’l Parks & Mount.

Buffalo Woman

Code Talker

C is for Coyote

Corn Is Maize

Creatures of the Desert World Pop-Up
Book

Critters of Arizona Pocket Guide
Everybody Needs A Rock

Girl Who Loved Wild Horses

Goat In The Rug

Great Southwest Activity Book

How The Stars Fell Into The Sky

I is for Indians: SBTS

If You Lived With The Hopi

Jr Ranger Activity & Sticker Book
Johonaa’ei

Little Critters of the Southwest

Life of the Navajo

Little Man’s Family

Little Woman Warrior Who Came Home
Little Creek

Mud Pony

Navajo Year Walk Through Many Seasons
Native American Animal Stories
Navajo Code Talker Coloring Book
Navajo Long Walk (Paper Back)
Navajo Long Walk (Hard Back)
Peregrine’s Sky

Sing Down The Moon

Spider Spins a Story

Stone Cutter & The Navajo Maiden
Ten Little Rabbits (Board Book)
Three Little Javelina’s

The Wild Desert Coloring Book
Unbreakable Code (Paperback)

Way Out In The Desert (Small Book)
Wildlife of Cactus & Canyon County

$7.99
$16.95
$9.95
$7.99
$5.99
$14.95
$7.95
$7.99
$7.99
$15.95
$5.99

$16.00
$5.95
$7.99
$6.99
$6.99
$7.95
$6.99
$6.95
$5.99
$7.95
17.95
$3.95
$8.95
$6.95
$17.95
$7.95
$4.99
$17.95
$14.95
$5.95
$10.95
$18.95
$7.95
$6.99
$7.95
$17.95
$6.95
$15.95
$4.95
$7.95
$6.95
$5.95

Other Titles

American Indian Answers To Today’s ?’s
American Indian Places

Anasazi (Wetherill)

Anasazi Architecture & American Design
Ancient Peoples of the American SW
Ancient Ruins of the Southwest

Art On The Rocks

Bighorse the Warrior

Book of the Navajo

Bosque Redondo

Blood & Thunder -Epic Story of Kit Carson
Bury My Heart At Wounded Knee
Canyon De Chelly It’s People & Rock Art
Chaco, A Cultural Legacy

Collecting the Weaver’s Art

Color Country Touring The Colorado
Plateau

Constellation Finder

Dine’ A History of the Navajos

Dine’ Bahane

Dine’tah An Early History of the Navajos
Encyclopedia of Native American Tribes
Four Corners: Timeless Lands of the S.W.
Heritage Farming in the Southwest
History of the S.W. The Land & It’s People
Hogan Traditional Navajo Home

Holy Wind In Navajo Philosophy

Hopi

House Beneath the Rock

I Choose Life

I’ll Go and Do More

Images In Stone

Indian Rock Art of The Southwest
Indians of the American Southwest

Into The Canyon

Kinaalda’ Navajo Girls Puberty Ceremony
Left Handed Son of Old Man Hat

Local Rocks of North America

Main Stalk

Monument Valley: Navajo Tribal Park &
The Navajo Reservation

Nat’l Parks: America’s Best Idea

Native American Stories

Native Roads

Navaho Legends

Navajo & Hopi Dyes

$26.95
$29.95
$21.95
$21.95
$24.95
$15.95

$7.95
$16.95

$8.95
$26.95
$16.95
$16.00
$24.95

$9.95
$21.95
$19.95

$3.95
$24.95
$24.95
$18.95
$21.95
$11.95

$9.95
$10.95

$2.95
$16.95
$29.95

$5.95
$24.95
$16.95
$49.95
$45.00

$9.95
$19.95
$24.95
$21.95

$9.00
$19.95
$12.95

$50.00
$14.95
$16.95
$19.95
$15.95

Navajo & Photography

Navajo (Kluckhohn)

Navajo Blessingway Singer

Navajo Code Talkers

Navajo of Canyon De Chelly

Navajo Place Names

Navajo Sacred Places

Navajo Taboos

Navajo Treaty of 1868

Navajo Weapon

Navajo Women: Saanii

Navajoland Native Son Shares His Legacy
Pages From Hopi History
Photographing the Southwest Vol. 2
Pieces of White Shell: Journey to Navajo
Land

Pollen Path

Prehistoric Astronomy in the Southwest
Roadside Geology of Arizona

Rocks & Times of Canyon De Chelly
S/W Pictorial Hist. of the Land & It’s
People

Scalpel & The Silver Bear

Scenes of the Plateau Lands

South Western Pottery

Southwest Inside Out

Spider Woman

Sweet Salt

Tall Woman

Tapamveni

Those Who Came Before with DVD
Ts’aa’ Brochure

Unsung Heroes of World War 11
Warrior Navajo Code Talkers
Weaving Women’s Lives

White House Trail Guide

Wisdom of the Native Americans
Wolfkiller

$19.95
$28.50
$34.95
$17.00

$9.95
$34.95
$19.95
$14.95

$3.00
$16.95
$17.95
$12.95
$19.95
$24.95
$14.95

$14.95
$18.00
$18.00
$3.95
$9.95

$16.00
$3.50
$21.95
$24.95
$19.95
$6.95
$37.50
$24.95
$24.95
$1.50
$14.95
$19.95
$24.95
.50
$17.95
$14.95

Navajo IDictiomary

Conversational Navajo Dictionary w/CD

The New Oxford Picture Dictionary
Dine’ Bizaad Binahoo’aah

$14.95
$16.95
$89.95

Informative Park Books

Canyon De Chelly — In Pictures “English” $9.95
“French” $11.95
“German” $11.95
Canyon De Chelly — Story Behind the $9.95
Scenery
Colorado Plateau — SBTS $9.95
Grand Canyon — SBTS $9.95
Mesa Verde — SBTS $9.95
Monument Valley — SBTS $9.95
Petrified Forest — In Pictures $9.95
Rainbow Bridge — SBTS $9.95
The Guide to National Parks of the SW $12.95

General Informatlon Books

Petroglyph

El Morro $4.95
Sunset Crater $3.95
Volcano

Woupatki $3.95
Aztec Ruins $3.95
Canyon De Chelly $3.95
Hubbell Trading $9.95
Post

El Malpais $4.95

Ancestral
Puebloans
Hohokam
Mogollon
Salado
Sinagua
$3.95 each
Or all 5 for
$16.95

A Guidde Teooaa

Pottery Sherds

American Indian Folk Art

Indian Jewelry of the Southwest
Navajo Rug & Essential Guide
Navajo Rugs

Navajo Sandpaintings

Navajo Weavings

Night Sky: FG to the Constellations
Pueblo Pottery

Rock Art Symbols of the Greater SW
Turquoise Unearthed

Authentic Navajo

$5.00

$3.95
$5.95
$5.95
$14.95
$5.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$5.95
$17.50
$12.95

Tea

Traditional Navajo Tea

Green Tea
Mint Tea



100 Desert Wildflowers of the SW
100 Roadside Wildflowers of SW
Woodlands

70 Common Cacti

Common Southwest Native Plants
Counting Rings — Tree Ring Dating
How Indians Use Wild Plants
Flowers of the SW Mountains
Medicinal Plants of the Mountains SW
Natural Environments of AZ
Rocky Mountain Tree Finder
Shrubs & Trees of the SW Uplands
Trees of Arizona — Field Guide
Wildflowers of Arizona
Wildflowers of Canyon De Chelly

Birds, Reptiles & Amphibians

$9.95

$9.95
$9.95
$24.95
$2.95
$7.95
$3.95
$24.95
$19.95
$3.95
$3.95
$13.95
$16.95
$11.95

50 Common Birds of the Southwest $9.95
50 Common Reptiles & Amphibians $9.95
A FD GD to Amphibians & Reptiles $12.00
Birds of Arizona $14.95
F.A.Q’s About Hummingbirds $5.95
F.A.Q’s About Coyotes $5.95
Nature of Arizona $14.95
Mountain State Mammals $6.75
Notecards
Great Spirit $2.80
Ridgeway Graphics (10 Pack) $10.00
Rock Art $2.25
Curtis $2.50
Lens Cap of Canyon De Chelly $3.00
Puzzleletter $2.00
Milo Portfolio Booklet $16.50
Milo Blank Journal $16.50
Milo Bookmarks $1.25
Milo $2.50
Scenic Bookmarks .95
Canyon De Chelly Stickers $2.00
Canyon De Chelly Mummy Cave $1.50
CookBooks
Authentic Southwest Cooking $7.95
Heritage Farming $9.95
Native Harvest $7.95
Southwest Indian Recipe Book $4.95

Matted Prints

La Casa Blanca $25.00 Antelope
Pictograph
White House $19.95 Spider Rock
B/W B/W
White House $30.00 Spider Rock
Mummy Cave $30.00 Standing
Cow
Junction $30.00 Norbono
Overlook Panel
Spider Rock $14.00 Navajo
Pictograph
White House $14.00 Mummy
Cave
Life In The $17.00 Rock Art
Canyon

LOGO ITEMS

Stickers $1.95 Medallion
Patches $2.95 Book bags
Magnets $2.95 Ball Caps

Pins $3.95 Canvas Sun Hats
Youth T-Shirts Size (2-4) (6-8) (10-12)
Adult T-Shirts Size  SM-MD-LG-XL
Size XXL ($16.95) SIZE XXXL

Nalgene Water Bottles: Red, Blue,
Green, Orange, Purple, Pink, Gray

White Water Bottles

Additional Items

Nat’l Passport Book Explorer

Nat’l Passport Book

Kids Passport To Your Nat’l Parks

Companion

Passport Stamp (88,06,07,08,09)

National Parks Yahtzee

Monopoly: Nat’l Parks Edition

Indian Country Map

Navajo & Hopi Map

Recreation: Map of Arizona
Map of Colorado
Map of New Mexico
Map of Utah

Pueblo Paper Pottery Model

$14.00

$19.95

$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$14.00
$14.00

$17.00

$3.95
$12.95
$16.95
$21.95
$12.95
$14.95
$18.95
$12.95

$2.95

$49.95

$8.95
$5.95

$3.95

$16.95
$39.95

$4.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$5.00

Nati
estertt Naliog,,
Quiks ASSOCIatj@ ¢

Welcomes You to
Canyon De Chelly

Book Store Hours:

8:00 A.M. to 5:00 P.M.

Visit Our Website for Online
Orders or Information @
WWW.WNPa.org

Educators receive 20% off every Purchase

Junior Ranger

Bucket Hat: SMALL***LARGE $11.95
Vest: Small, Medium, Large, XLarge  $21.95
Backpacks $24.95

Postcards

Impact Postcards .35¢
AZUSA Postcards B/W .60¢
Beauty Way Postcards 75¢
Impact Pottery Postcard Packet $3.75
Art On The Rocks Postcard Book $3.95
Ruins of the Southwest Postcard $3.95
Book
Monument Valley Postcard Book $3.95
CACH Postcard Strip $1.50
Animal Tracks Postcards .35¢
Posters
Print E — W/H Trail — Adams $30.00
Print A — El Artesano $40.00
Print C — Navajo Dye Source $10.00
Print B — Native Medicine Chart $10.00
Spider Rock $5.00 Mummy Cave  $1.25
Spider Rock B/W $12.00 Navajo Rugs $14.95
White House $12.00 Canon De $10.00
B/W Chelly
Gift of Spider $15.00 Navajo Dye $10.00
Woman Chart
In Beauty | Walk  $4.50  Ft. Union Map  $5.00
Dine Bikeyah $20.00
Pueblo Time $.75  Navajo $16.95
Line Universe Poster

Al Cb's $17-98

Ancient Voice

Canyon Drums

Canyon Shadows
Canyon Spirit

Canyon Trilogy

Echoes of the Canyon Walls
Elements

Hearts, Hands, & Hides
In Beauty, We Return
Inside Canyon De Chelly
Living Desert

Long Walk-Hweeldi
National Parks America’s
Best Soundtrack

{
DVD's
Canyon Voices
Ancient Puebloans

Navajoland
Navajo Songs
Natay — Navajo Singer
Peacemaker’s Journey
Prayer For Peace
Sacred Spirit 11
Seed of Life
Spiritlands
Touch the Sweet Earth
Traditional Navajo Songs
Walk In Beauty
Weaving the Strands

Canyon De Chelly “Through Navajo Eyes”

National Parks: America’s Best Idea
Navajo Code Talkers
Those Who Came Before

$19.95
$19.95
$24.95
$99.00
$24.95
$16.95


http://www.wnpa.org/

